
DETALLE DE TORNEO

ParejasCuarta-Single
Final A

Martinez, Diego O. (C.A.S.A. de

Lescano, Ramiro (Urquiza)

 3
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10

11

 9
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Rojo, Santiago (La Legión TDM)

Stefanini, Sebastián (C.A.S.A. de

 3
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-16

Semifinales A
Martinez, Diego O. (C.A.S.A. de

Olmos, Alan (Zenit)

 3

 0
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 8

 39

-26

Stefanini, Sebastián (C.A.S.A. de

Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)
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Lescano, Ramiro (Urquiza)

Gualtieri, Héctor (Rioja)

 3
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Rojo, Santiago (La Legión TDM)

Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Ntra. Señora

 3
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-22

4tos de Final A
Martinez, Diego O. (C.A.S.A. de

Galindez, Oscar (Ntra. Señora
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Docampo, Alejandro (Ntra. Señora

Stefanini, Sebastián (C.A.S.A. de
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Olmos, Alan (Zenit)

Moro, Victor (Nichia Gakuin)

 3
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Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

 3
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 -8

Lescano, Ramiro (Urquiza)

Cheong Cutreta, Agustín (La Legión

 3
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Rojo, Santiago (La Legión TDM)

Eidelson, Iván (Ateneo de Versailles)

 3
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Gualtieri, Héctor (Rioja)

Ortiz, Carlos N. (Libertad)

 3
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19
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 18

-12

Dorigoni, Enzo (Libertad)

Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Ntra. Señora

 3
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 18
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Zona C
Olmos, Alan (Zenit)

Perez, Camila D. (Ingeniero Acosta)

 3
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Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)

Fernandez Magan, César (Ingeniero
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Rojo, Santiago (La Legión TDM)

Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Ntra. Señora
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Lescano, Ramiro (Urquiza)

Perez, Camila D. (Ingeniero Acosta)
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Rojo, Santiago (La Legión TDM)

Fernandez Magan, César (Ingeniero
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Olmos, Alan (Zenit)

Gualtieri, Héctor (Rioja)

 3

 1

11

 7

 9

11

11

 8

11

 5

 12

 -8

Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Ntra. Señora

Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)
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Gualtieri, Héctor (Rioja)

Perez, Camila D. (Ingeniero Acosta)

 3
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Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Ntra. Señora

Fernandez Magan, César (Ingeniero
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Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)
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Zona B
Ortiz, Carlos N. (Libertad)

Fernandez Mugica, Santiago (Inst.

 3
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11
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  9
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Dorigoni, Enzo (Libertad)

Fernandez Mugica, Mariano (Inst.

 3

 1
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 -7

Moro, Victor (Nichia Gakuin)

Galindez, Oscar (Ntra. Señora

 3
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Docampo, Alejandro (Ntra. Señora

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)
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Ortiz, Carlos N. (Libertad)

Galindez, Oscar (Ntra. Señora
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Dorigoni, Enzo (Libertad)

Docampo, Alejandro (Ntra. Señora
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Moro, Victor (Nichia Gakuin)

Fernandez Mugica, Santiago (Inst.
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Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)
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Ortiz, Carlos N. (Libertad)
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Dorigoni, Enzo (Libertad)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)
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Fernandez Mugica, Santiago (Inst.
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Fernandez Mugica, Mariano (Inst.

Docampo, Alejandro (Ntra. Señora

 3
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 39
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Zona A
Cheong Cutreta, Agustín (La Legión

Dorrego, Javier (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3

 0

11
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 45

-30

Eidelson, Iván (Ateneo de Versailles)

Bau, Walter (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3

 1
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 24
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Martinez, Diego O. (C.A.S.A. de

Gomez, Nicolas (Ateneo de Versailles)
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Stefanini, Sebastián (C.A.S.A. de

Szuldman, Gerardo (Ateneo de
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Martinez, Diego O. (C.A.S.A. de

Dorrego, Javier (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Stefanini, Sebastián (C.A.S.A. de

Bau, Walter (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Gomez, Nicolas (Ateneo de Versailles)
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Eidelson, Iván (Ateneo de Versailles)

Szuldman, Gerardo (Ateneo de
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Gomez, Nicolas (Ateneo de Versailles)

Dorrego, Javier (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Szuldman, Gerardo (Ateneo de

Bau, Walter (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3
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Martinez, Diego O. (C.A.S.A. de

Cheong Cutreta, Agustín (La Legión
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Eidelson, Iván (Ateneo de Versailles)

Stefanini, Sebastián (C.A.S.A. de

 3

 1

11

 4

11

13

14

12

11

 8

 18

-12


